6466 Gayhart St.,
Commerce, CA 90040
T (323) 724-1555
F (323) 724-2999   © Dynaflex Products 2012.  AN#070912-000202DP
For a digital copy of (AN#070912-000202DP) this
flyer use a QR-code reading scanner. You will be
directed to an online download center.
Heavy Duty Particulate Filter Cleaning System(s)
Individual Equipment - Evacublast and Evacubake
Part Number Description Size Power Spec
EB-9001 EvacuBlast 48” X 48” X 76” 110V
EB-9002-208 EvacuBurn Small 24” X 24” X 27” 208V
EB-9002-240 EvacuBurn Small 24” X 24” X 27” 240V
EB-9002-480 EvacuBurn Small 24” X 24” X 27” 480V
EB-9005-208 EvacuBurn Medium  24” X 24” X 36” 208V
EB-9005-240 EvacuBurn Medium  24” X 24” X 36” 240V
EB-9005-480 EvacuBurn Medium  24” X 24” X 36” 480V
EB-9006-208 EvacuBurn Large  24” X 36” X 36” 208V
EB-9006-240 EvacuBurn Large  24” X 36” X 36” 240V
EB-9006-480 EvacuBurn Large  24” X 36” X 36” 480V
EB-9007-208 EvacuBurn X-Large 36” X 36” X 48” 208V
EB-9007-240 EvacuBurn X-Large  36” X 36” X 48” 240V
EB-9007-480 EvacuBurn X-Large 36” X 36” X 48” 480V
Combination Packages - Evacublast and Evacuburn
Part Number Description Oven Size Power Spec
EB-9102-208 Evacublast &  Evacuburn Small 24” X 24” X 27 208V
EB-9102-240 Evacublast &  Evacuburn Small 24” X 24” X 27 240V
EB-9102-480 Evacublast &  Evacuburn Small 24” X 24” X 27 480V
EB-9105-208 Evacublast &  Evacuburn Medium 24” X 24” X 36 208V
EB-9105-240 Evacublast &  Evacuburn Medium 24” X 24” X 36 240V
EB-9105-480 Evacublast &  Evacuburn Medium 24” X 24” X 36 480V
EB-9106-208 Evacublast &  Evacuburn Large 24” X 36” X 36 208V
EB-9106-240 Evacublast &  Evacuburn Large 24” X 36” X 36 240V
EB-9106-480 Evacublast &  Evacuburn Large 24” X 36” X 36 480V
EB-9107-208 Evacublast &  Evacuburn X-Large 36” X 36” X 48 208V
EB-9107-240 Evacublast &  Evacuburn X-Large 36” X 36” X 48 240V
EB-9107-480 Evacublast &  Evacuburn X-Large 36” X 36” X 48 480V
Accessories
Part Number Description Size Power Spec
EB-9003 Soot Scale 15.7” x 24.4” x 33.9” 110V
EB-9004 DPF Inspection 24” x 30” x 48” 110V